SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

ISIN: CA83410M1014

Overview

2024/08/15 21:53:08

Price
0.0303 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.24% (0.00)

ISIN CA83410M1014
Symbol SIC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0246 USD
0.031 USD
0.0246 USD
0.0293 USD
0.029272 USD
36,000
1,053.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &y
Equity Weekly &

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA83410M1014&ID_NOTATION=50610126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=142da8fdf14900aa5ed043de923bf3218b00a362edc6b795a3262e2a55e6ee34&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f14e8b784eb317905&time=1723923722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=215cba297bddff2d99e6920e62f03008ce1970a4c9120d58db6991c19e5307e2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06b8cd269043a4fac&time=1723923722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97f5daecf618fe016c47adecba11c03f5d3c80038ca7f1e3890ed6d01ba310c8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a5612e3dd7298e6e&time=1723923722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc6ee17033c626adb86f8b10baf8e0b3fe490cd84f34922c4c950d30af34ea0d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bcffacded743fe43b&time=1723923722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=404bb5f94141aace9ae7062d7387f2a2416fd7c85cec2d9f68b028cf47a65cce&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=710bea5c443a5718e&time=1723923722&tool=RSC

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

Details

2024/08/15 21:53:08

Price
0.0303 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

3.24% (0.00)

CA83410M1014
SIC

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0246 USD
High 0.031 USD
Low 0.0246 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0293 USD
VWAP 0.029272 USD
Volume (pcs) 36,000
Trading volume 1,053.80
Number of trades 4
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.75% -58.28% -91.06%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.04 -0.31
Beta 0.92 -0.07 0.83
Volatility 136.86  134.44  103.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:02

15:30

18:44

08:04

21:53

Price

Sy

0.0303 USD (27,021
0.0341 USD (37,704
0.0343 USD (60,388

0.0610 USD (2024/01/05

0.0230 USD (2024/07/31
0.0908 USD (2023/08/31
0.0230 USD (2024/07/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.0285 EUR 0.00

0.045 CAD 0.00

0.024 EUR 0.00

0.02 EUR

0.00

0.0303 USD 0.00

)
)
)
0.0458 USD (58,128)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50610126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308517793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26353470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26353470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265267752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26394515

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/ 08:11 0.028 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 0.0205 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308633267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26394514

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

- ]
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MINERALS CORFP

Contact Details
SOKOMAN MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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